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Saturday   11:30 am Lanes 17 - 24MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHE
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 19 4 Camden 26½ 17½ 145 49 6439 4810 182 484 231 642
2 22 7 Larsen 25 19 198 1 5051 4769 247 714 253 732
3 20 6 Parker 24 20 139 54 5887 4183 190 484 245 657
4 19 1 Bennett 23 21 195 4 5361 5286 269 664 275 670
5 20 13 Micah 23 13 161 35 4154 3398 179 516 215 624
6 21 11 Sam 21 15 104 86 5339 2828 156 416 249 688
7 20 5 Owen 19 25 132 61 4752 3174 202 488 270 692
8 18 9 Sully 18 26 73 114 3984 1551 127 288 244 639
9 19 3 Hayden 16 28 114 77 5748 3432 167 410 250 659

10 21 14 Mekhi 14 18 180 18 4576 4324 238 601 242 640
11 24 12 Gabe 12 24 102 88 4526 2459 141 340 231 609
12 24 8 Grayson 11½ 32½ 117 74 3863 2474 153 419 216 585
13 23 15 Bailey 6 6 162 34 1186 976 172 491 207 596
14 18 2 Andrew 5 39 141 53 1670 1277 180 456 223 585
15 23 22 Ian M 5 7 129 63 1163 779 166 393 230 585
16 22 21 Kadin F 4 8 120 72 577 361 128 361 200 577
17 22 10 Grady 3 41 74 113 3273 1341 99 274 210 571
18 17 17 Jett 3 9 177 20 592 532 200 532 220 592
19 17 18 Kassandra 3 5 171 26 591 513 189 513 215 591
20 21 20 Cayden 1 11 154 41 1162 823 173 463 214 586
21 17 16 Lovie 1 11 137 56 579 411 167 411 223 579
22 18 19 Brayden 0 12 154 41 1162 823 185 463 226 586

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

269 Bennett 714 Larsen 275 Bennett 732 Larsen
247 Larsen 664 Bennett 270 Owen 692 Owen
238 Mekhi 601 Mekhi 253 Larsen 688 Sam

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 269 Bennett VanDyke 714 Larsen Kinkelaar 275 Bennett VanDyke 732 Larsen Kinkelaar

247 Larsen Kinkelaar 664 Bennett VanDyke 270 Owen Fry 692 Owen Fry
238 Mekhi Madison 601 Mekhi Madison 253 Larsen Kinkelaar 688 Sam Helms

Individual High Averages
Boys 198.71 Larsen Kinkelaar 195.78 Bennett VanDyke 180.17 Mekhi Madison

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

197 Bennett 565 Bennett 246 Sam 686 Sam
183 Mekhi 537 Mekhi 231 Camden 597 Hayden
182 Camden 468 Micah 230 Ian M 591 Mekhi

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 197 Bennett VanDyke 565 Bennett VanDyke 246 Sam Helms 686 Sam Helms

183 Mekhi Madison 537 Mekhi Madison 231 Camden Zars 597 Haydan VanMeter
182 Camden Zars 468 Micah Jenkins 230 Ian Mulloy 591 Mekhi Madison

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 156 - 100=56 Sam Helms 416 - 300=116 Sam Helms
166 - 128=38 Ian Mulloy 363 - 339=24 Haydan VanMeter

Girls

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHEBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to CENTER MANAGER  MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHE3/25/2024  4:47 pm  Page 1 of 2

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


SAT YOUTH COMPETITIVE WINTER 20243/30/2024    Week 12 of 16 Page 2

Saturday   11:30 am Lanes 17 - 24MISSION BOWL 'N OLATHE
Team Rosters

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers
Lane 17 - 17 - Jett   HDCP=20  Avg=177
Jett Cosby 532 3 177 20 200 532

Lane 18 - 9 - Sully   HDCP=114  Avg=73
Sully Nelson 1551 21 73 114 127 288

Lane 17 - 18 - Kassandra   HDCP=26  Avg=171
Kassandra Atwater 513 3 171 26 189 513

Lane 18 - 19 - Brayden   HDCP=41  Avg=154
Brayden Miller 463 3 154 41 185 463

Lane 17 - 16 - Lovie   HDCP=56  Avg=137
Lovie Cosby 411 3 137 56 167 411

Lane 18 - 2 - Andrew   HDCP=53  Avg=141
Andrew Means 1277 9 141 53 180 456

Lane 19 - 1 - Bennett   HDCP=4  Avg=195
Bennett VanDyke 5286 27 195 4 269 664

Lane 20 - 6 - Parker   HDCP=54  Avg=139
Parker Smith 4183 30 139 54 190 484

Lane 19 - 4 - Camden   HDCP=49  Avg=145
Camden Zars 4810 33 145 49 182 484

Lane 20 - 13 - Micah   HDCP=35  Avg=161
Micah Jenkins 3398 21 161 35 179 516

Lane 19 - 3 - Hayden   HDCP=77  Avg=114
Haydan VanMeter 3432 30 114 77 167 410

Lane 20 - 5 - Owen   HDCP=61  Avg=132
Owen Fry 3174 24 132 61 202 488

Lane 21 - 20 - Cayden   HDCP=41  Avg=154
Cayden Darling-Neer 463 3 154 41 173 463

Lane 22 - 21 - Kadin F   HDCP=72  Avg=120
Kadin Feuerborn 361 3 120 72 128 361

Lane 21 - 14 - Mekhi   HDCP=18  Avg=180
Mekhi Madison 4324 24 180 18 238 601

Lane 22 - 10 - Grady   HDCP=113  Avg=74
Grady Nelson 1341 18 74 113 99 274

Lane 21 - 11 - Sam   HDCP=86  Avg=104
Sam Helms 2828 27 104 86 156 416

Lane 22 - 7 - Larsen   HDCP=1  Avg=198
Larsen Kinkelaar 4769 24 198 1 247 714

Lane 23 - 22 - Ian M   HDCP=63  Avg=129
Ian Mulloy 779 6 129 63 166 393

Lane 24 - 12 - Gabe   HDCP=88  Avg=102
Gabe Gibson 2459 24 102 88 141 340

Lane 23 - 15 - Bailey   HDCP=34  Avg=162
Bailey Kinkelaar 976 6 162 34 172 491

Lane 24 - 8 - Grayson   HDCP=74  Avg=117
Grayson Jipping 2474 21 117 74 153 419

Lane Assignments
17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24

Wk12  03/30  17-  9  18- 19  16-  2   1-  6   4- 13   3-  5  20- 21  14- 10  11-  7  22- 12  15-  8
Wk13  04/06   7- 13   8- 12   9- 21  16- 17  22- 18  15- 20   6- 11  19-  5   4-  2  10-  3  14-  1
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